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SAINT ANDRE SCHOOL, BODHJUNGNAGAR
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CBSE BOARD EXAM
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
' SECONDARY SCHOOL ENAMINATION -2024
CLASS - X

| Time:-10.30 A.Mto 1.30 P.M
DATE DAY | SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT
20/02/2024 |Tuesday | 005 Bengali
21/02/2024 | Wednesday | 085 Hindi Course B
@ 26/02/2024 Monday _ 184 English (Language & Literature)
02/03/2024 |Saturday | 086 Science
07/03/2024 _Thursdayﬁ ; j 087 Social Science
11//03/2024_ Monday 041, 241 Mathematic (Standard & Basic)
13/03/2024 | Wednesday 402 Information T6ChnoLogx{;

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION. YEAR -2024

CLASS — XlI

- | ~ Time:-1030A.Mto1.30P.M |
DATE DAY | SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT |

22.02.2024 | Thursday | 301 English Core
@ 29.02.2024 |Thursday | 029 Geography T
12.03.2024 | Tuesday 048 Physical Education |
18.03.2024 Monday R 030 Economics |
22.03.2024 | Friday ] 028 Political Science |
28.03.2024 | Thursday 027 History |
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